/ SE%I(’:\J(E%IJ’I%JE
‘\\_\\

Donation Form
Contact Information (Piease print)

Name Spouse

Address

City State Zip

Phone Email Birthdate

Donation Information

1 $1,500 1 $1,000 [ $500 [ $250 [ $100
[ $50 [ $25 [1 Other$
Signature Date

Make checks payable to Carteret Literacy Council. Mail or drop off your donation and this form
to:

4907 Bridges Street Extension, Suite C
Morehead City, NC 28557

THAT’S A MATCH
Many companies and organizations offer a matching gift program to encourage support of
organizations like the CLC. If your company has a matching gift program, include your matching
gift form with your donation. If you are unsure if your company has a program, check with your
human resources or personnel manager.

Questions? Call or at 252.808.2020 or email: carteretliteracy@gmail.com

Thank you for your support!

Carteret Literacy Council is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Donations are tax-deductible.



	Contact Information (Please print)
	Donation Information

	Name: 
	Spouse: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Phone: 
	Email: 
	Birthdate: 
	1500: Off
	1000: Off
	500: Off
	250: Off
	100: Off
	50: Off
	25: Off
	Other: Off
	undefined: 
	Date: 


