

Donation Form

Contact Information (Please print)

Name	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Spouse		
Address				
Phone	Email _	Birthdate		
Donation Info	ormation			
□ \$1,500	□ \$1,000	□ \$500	□ \$250	□ \$100
□ \$50	□ \$25	☐ Other \$		
Signature			Date	
Make checks pa	ayable to Carteret Lit	eracy Council. M	ail or drop off you	r donation and this form
4907 Bridges S Morehead City	Street Extension, Su , NC 28557	ite C		

THAT'S A MATCH

Many companies and organizations offer a matching gift program to encourage support of organizations like the CLC. If your company has a matching gift program, include your matching gift form with your donation. If you are unsure if your company has a program, check with your human resources or personnel manager.

Questions? Call or at 252.808.2020 or email: carteretliteracy@gmail.com

Thank you for your support!

Carteret Literacy Council is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Donations are tax-deductible.